
2004 2006 2008 2010 2012 2014 2016 2018 2020 2022

Bioinformacs
Technicians

Bachelor's
degree

Biological
Technicians

Bachelor's
degree

Medical and Clinical
Laboratory
Technicians

Bachelor's
degree

Medical and Clinical
Laboratory
Technologists

Bachelor's
degree

$70,000

$80,000

$90,000

$100,000

M
ed
ia
n 
A
nn
ua
l E
ar
ni
ng
s

$70,000

$80,000

$90,000

M
ed
ia
n 
A
nn
ua
l E
ar
ni
ng
s

$80,000

$90,000

$100,000

$110,000

M
ed
ia
n 
A
nn
ua
l E
ar
ni
ng
s

$80,000

$90,000

$100,000

$110,000

M
ed
ia
n 
A
nn
ua
l E
ar
ni
ng
s

$102,565

$96,896

$109,419

$109,419

Bucks County Community College:  STEM
Associate of Applied Science: Biotechnology (AAS.2119)

Vertical shaded areas indicate recessions, the 2020 recession is ongoing.  All 2020 data is forecasted.

 Region includes 5 NJ and 67 PA counties:

Burlington, Camden, Gloucester, Mercer, Middlesex, Adams, Allegheny, Armstrong, Beaver, Bedford, Berks, Blair, Bradford, Bucks, Butler, Cambria, Cameron, Carbon, Centre, Chester,
Clarion, Clearfield, Clinton, Columbia, Crawford, Cumberland, Dauphin, Delaware, Elk, Erie, Fayette, Forest, Franklin, Fulton, Greene, Huntingdon, Indiana, Jefferson, Juniata, Lackawanna,
Lancaster, Lawrence, Lebanon, Lehigh, Luzerne, Lycoming, McKean, Mercer, Mifflin, Monroe, Montgomery, Montour, Northampton, Northumberland, Perry, Philadelphia, Pike, Potter,
Schuylkill, Snyder, Somerset, Sullivan, Susquehanna, Tioga, Union, Venango, Warren, Washington, Wayne, Westmoreland, Wyoming, York

Source:  Bucks County Community College ( 2020 Annual Median Earnings Forecast), EMSI (2005-2019 Annual Median Earnings)


